INPUT
OUTPUT
(PWM-40/60)
OUTPUT
(PWM-90/120)
NEW
NEW
Under

•  Protections:
Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage / Over temperature
• Cooling by free air convection
• Fully isolated plastic case
• Fully encapsulated with IP67 level
• Class 2 power unit (except for PWM-90-12 & PWM-120)
• Isolation class II, no F.G.
• Built-in 2 in 1 dimming function (0~10VDC or PWM signal)
• Suitable for dry, damp, and wet location
• Suitable for LED strip lighting
• 5 years warranty
PWM-40/60 PWM-120
PWM-40 Series
PWM-60 Series PWM-120 Series
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-40-12 12V, 0~3.34A ±4% 86.0%
PWM-40-24 24V, 0~1.67A ±3% 89.0%
PWM-40-36 36V, 0~1.12A ±2% 90.0%
PWM-40-48 48V, 0~0.84A ±1% 90.0%
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-60-12 12V, 0~5A ±4% 86.0%
PWM-60-24 24V, 0~2.5A ±3% 89.0%
PWM-60-36 36V, 0~1.67A ±2% 90.0%
PWM-60-48 48V, 0~1.25A ±1% 90.0%
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-90-12 12V, 0~7.5A ±4% 88.0%
PWM-90-24 24V, 0~3.75A ±3% 90.5%
PWM-90-36 36V, 0~2.5A ±2% 90.5%
PWM-90-48 48V, 0~1.88A ±1% 90.5%
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-120-12 12V, 0~10A ±4% 89.0%
PWM-120-24 24V, 0~5A ±4% 90.0%
PWM-120-36 36V, 0~3.4A ±2% 90.0%
PWM-120-48 48V, 0~2.5A ±1% 91.0%
PWM-90 Series
PWM-90
AC input voltage range 90~305VAC; 127~431VDC
AC inrush current (max.) Cold start, 50A at 230VAC Cold start, 60A at 230VAC